

Debbie Cowart and Tisha Self-Stone Honored as "2024 Mentor/Protégé"

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Beaumont, TX — March 19, 2025 — Coldwell Banker Commercial - Arnold & Associates (CBCAAA) proudly announces that **Debbie (Deb) Cowart**, Broker Associate, and **Tisha Self-Stone**, Sales Agent, have been recognized as the **2024 Mentor/Protégé Award recipients** by Coldwell Banker Commercial Worldwide. The award was presented during the Coldwell Banker Commercial Global Conference, held March 17-19 in Plano, Texas.

This prestigious honor celebrates Cowart's exceptional mentorship and leadership, as well as Self-Stone's dedication and professional growth within the commercial real estate industry. The Mentor/Protégé Award recognizes outstanding mentor-protégé teams where experienced professionals guide and inspire emerging talent to achieve success. Both recipients must exemplify professionalism, determination, and dedication to the Coldwell Commercial Brand.

A Legacy of Excellence - A cornerstone of CBCAAA since 1999, **Debbie Cowart** is widely respected for her industry expertise, passion for mentorship, and unwavering commitment to client success. "We were thrilled and honored to receive this award," said Cowart. "In such a competitive market, recognition for our teamwork and success means the world to us."

As an emerging leader in commercial real estate, **Tisha Self-Stone** has built a reputation for her strong management skills and client-focused approach. A valued member of the **Deb Cowart Team** since 2015 she continues to set new benchmarks for excellence in the field. "Being mentored by Deb has been an incredible journey, and I am deeply grateful for the knowledge and opportunities I've gained," said Self-Stone.

Commitment to Southeast Texas - Cowart and Self-Stone, both Southeast Texas natives, bring a combined 45 years of expertise in sales, marketing, and customer service. The Deb Cowart Team remains dedicated to delivering outstanding results, leveraging deep market knowledge and a commitment to client success.

About Coldwell Banker Commercial - Arnold & Associates (CBCAAA)

CBCAAA, a local affiliate of Coldwell Banker Commercial, offers a full spectrum of real estate services, specializing in retail, office, commercial, undeveloped land, deep-water locations, industrial, and specialized projects. Your trusted guide in commercial real estate. With local knowledge and global influence, successful investments start with Coldwell Banker Commercial Arnold and Associates. For additional information contact Deb Cowart 409-651-3559 email: debcowart123@gmail.com or Tisha Self-Stone 409-658-0330 email: tishacre123@gmail.com

Sheri Arnold, **Owner and Lead Broker of CBCAAA**, emphasized the impact of Cowart's leadership: "Deb and her team continuously bring economic opportunities to our clients. Their reputation for excellence, tailored solutions, and community engagement sets them apart in the industry."

About Coldwell Banker Commercial: The Coldwell Banker® brand has a global reach with offices in 44 countries and territories, including the United States and Canada. There are approximately 3,100 Coldwell Banker offices worldwide.

###



